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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6090 Cody Hauenstein          12 Prescott                  17:46.4  5:44 
      2    2 5967 Dylan Wachter            12 New Richmond              18:12.6  5:52 
      3    3 5885 James Watson             12 Cannon Falls High School  18:24.5  5:56 
      4    4 6097 Dylan Rieken             12 Prescott                  18:29.9  5:58 
      5    5 6257 Will Spitzmueller        12 St. Croix Central         18:33.2  5:59 
      6    6 6242 Erik Collins             10 St. Croix Central         18:33.3  5:59 
      7    7 5953 Max Fore                 11 New Richmond              18:35.6  6:00 
      8    8 5945 Caleb Anton              11 New Richmond              19:15.3  6:12 
      9    9 5951 Chase Chiarle            10 New Richmond              19:31.6  6:18 
     10   10 5957 John Haasch              12 New Richmond              19:35.0  6:19 
     11   11 6245 Riley Hackbarth          11 St. Croix Central         19:37.3  6:19 
     12   12 5966 Joseph Smallidge         12 New Richmond              19:40.1  6:20 
     13   13 6248 Micah Larson             09 St. Croix Central         19:41.9  6:21 
     14   14 6192 Julian Davis             12 Spring Valley             19:56.6  6:26 
     15   15 6243 Jakob Eggen              09 St. Croix Central         20:13.6  6:31 
     16   16 6102 Tristan Winkler          10 Prescott                  20:16.2  6:32 
     17   17 6240 Josh Burgess             10 St. Croix Central         20:24.8  6:35 
     18   18 5962 Andrew Kilabarda         10 New Richmond              20:29.2  6:36 
     19   19 6179 Spencer Rock             12 River Falls               20:39.7  6:40 
     20   20 6191 Jon Corriea              10 Spring Valley             20:40.2  6:40 
     21      5956 Tony Graham              11 New Richmond              20:41.2  6:40 
     22   21 6087 Ben Barksdale            12 Prescott                  20:44.0  6:41 
     23   22 5855 Christopher Wangen       12 Baldwin-Woodville         20:47.1  6:42 
     24   23 6172 Tye Kusilek              09 River Falls               20:49.8  6:43 
     25   24 6194 Nathan Hannack           12 Spring Valley             20:50.8  6:43 
     26      5948 Cale Bishop              09 New Richmond              20:52.8  6:44 
     27   25 6089 Josh Dickey              12 Prescott                  20:54.0  6:44 
     28   26 6096 Trevor Rein              12 Prescott                  20:54.2  6:44 
     29   27 6100 Blaise Schnorr           12 Prescott                  20:55.1  6:44 
     30      5955 Darrian Garrett          12 New Richmond              20:55.8  6:45 
     31   28 6246 Jacob Hein               11 St. Croix Central         21:09.4  6:49 
     32   29 6173 Noah Lavold              10 River Falls               21:11.7  6:50 
     33      5959 Tyler Harris             09 New Richmond              21:13.3  6:50 
     34   30 6200 Cole Pelzel              11 Spring Valley             21:13.6  6:50 
     35   31 5868 Vinnie Davisson          11 Cannon Falls High School  21:17.6  6:52 
     36   32 5844 Mason Hanson             10 Baldwin-Woodville         21:34.6  6:57 
     37      6249 Luke Mahedy              10 St. Croix Central         21:37.9  6:58 
     38      5946 Joshua Anton             11 New Richmond              21:42.3  7:00 
     39      6258 Jackson Tokheim          11 St. Croix Central         21:46.8  7:01 
     40      5947 Brock Aumiller           11 New Richmond              21:48.4  7:02 
     41   33 6190 Benjamin Anderson        11 Spring Valley             21:51.4  7:03 
     42   34 6180 Mason Thomas             11 River Falls               21:54.8  7:04 
     43      5964 Eddie Noyes              09 New Richmond              21:57.0  7:04 
     44      5913 Tanner Blanford          12 Elmwood/Plum City         22:01.1  7:06 
     45      6252 Lance Queen              10 St. Croix Central         22:03.6  7:07 
     46      6093 Connor Lubich            09 Prescott                  22:06.6  7:07 
     47      5952 Jonas Drill              09 New Richmond              22:12.1  7:09 
     48   35 5850 Gavin Nichols            10 Baldwin-Woodville         22:17.7  7:11 
     49      5949 John Borgstrom           10 New Richmond              22:40.4  7:18 
     50      5960 Cayden Henning           10 New Richmond              22:40.9  7:19 
     51   36 6198 Michael Laffin           12 Spring Valley             22:41.9  7:19 
     52   37 6166 Andrew Adermann          09 River Falls               22:42.9  7:19 
     53   38 6181 Zach Thompson            09 River Falls               22:44.5  7:20 
     54      6251 Blake Olson              11 St. Croix Central         22:49.9  7:21 
     55      6088 Charlie Canfield         10 Prescott                  22:53.1  7:22 
     56      6092 Walker Lenz              09 Prescott                  22:53.7  7:23 
     57   39 5886 Jacob Wulf                8 Cannon Falls High School  22:53.7  7:23 
     58   40 5880 Tanner Schuttloffel      11 Cannon Falls High School  23:09.3  7:28 
     59      5963 Mengcha Moua             12 New Richmond              23:17.7  7:30 
     60   41 6171 Ronnie Kuehn             09 River Falls               23:24.7  7:33 
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     61      5958 Gavin Hansen             09 New Richmond              23:34.1  7:36 
     62   42 6196 Mason Johnson            12 Spring Valley             23:39.1  7:37 
     63      5954 Tanner Gaede             11 New Richmond              23:46.5  7:40 
     64      6091 Luke Hillman             10 Prescott                  24:00.4  7:44 
     65   43 5849 Jc Larson                12 Baldwin-Woodville         24:12.0  7:48 
     66   44 5851 Parker Schutz            09 Baldwin-Woodville         24:14.3  7:49 
     67      5921 Calvin Shock             11 Elmwood/Plum City         24:14.6  7:49 
     68      6255 Joeseph Sauer            12 St. Croix Central         24:26.1  7:52 
     69   45 5872 Brendon Klitzke          12 Cannon Falls High School  24:34.5  7:55 
     70   46 5877 Charlie Otterness        12 Cannon Falls High School  24:38.2  7:56 
     71      6199 Luke Miller              09 Spring Valley             24:38.6  7:56 
     72   47 5852 Josh Spradley            10 Baldwin-Woodville         24:39.0  7:57 
     73   48 5870 Tavian Harrington        11 Cannon Falls High School  24:41.8  7:57 
     74      6098 Brandon Rundquist        10 Prescott                  24:51.9  8:01 
     75      5878 Yogi Otto                12 Cannon Falls High School  24:53.5  8:01 
     76      6099 Brady Schmidt            12 Prescott                  24:53.8  8:01 
     77   49 5846 Preston Jones            11 Baldwin-Woodville         24:54.5  8:02 
     78      5884 Willy Wagner             09 Cannon Falls High School  25:17.4  8:09 
     79      6241 Dj Busch                 11 St. Croix Central         25:30.0  8:13 
     80      6256 Joeseph Spitzmueller     11 St. Croix Central         25:52.9  8:20 
     81      6095 Brett Nelson             10 Prescott                  25:59.4  8:22 
     82      6195 Blake Johnson            12 Spring Valley             26:05.1  8:24 
     83      5867 Will Churchill           10 Cannon Falls High School  26:22.1  8:30 
     84      6253 Derek Rock               12 St. Croix Central         26:52.4  8:39 
     85      5879 Connor Rapp              10 Cannon Falls High School  26:59.3  8:42 
     86      5883 Brian Thorburn           09 Cannon Falls High School  27:00.7  8:42 
     87      5961 Parker Keilen            11 New Richmond              27:10.0  8:45 
     88      6250 Connor O'Brien           11 St. Croix Central         27:31.9  8:52 
     89      6193 Elijah Dumond            09 Spring Valley             27:41.7  8:55 
     90      5876 Jack Niebur              10 Cannon Falls High School  27:46.5  8:57 
     91      5841 Cody Brightbill          09 Baldwin-Woodville         28:02.9  9:02 
     92      5875 Luis Mendivil            09 Cannon Falls High School  28:05.4  9:03 
     93      5840 Tyler Barnett            09 Baldwin-Woodville         28:44.6  9:16 
     94      5911 Austin Aamodt            11 Elmwood/Plum City         32:50.8 10:35 
     95      5965 Tyler Sippl              09 New Richmond              38:50.8 12:31 
     96      5842 Colin Campbell           09 Baldwin-Woodville         43:51.8 14:08 
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  1.    36  New Richmond                          (19:02.1  95:10.1 1:22.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Dylan Wachter             12 18:12.6
  2      7  Max Fore                  11 18:35.6
  3      8  Caleb Anton               11 19:15.3
  4      9  Chase Chiarle             10 19:31.6
  5     10  John Haasch               12 19:35.0
  6   ( 12) Joseph Smallidge          12 19:40.1
  7   ( 18) Andrew Kilabarda          10 20:29.2
  
  2.    50  St. Croix Central                     (19:19.9  96:39.3 1:40.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Will Spitzmueller         12 18:33.2
  2      6  Erik Collins              10 18:33.3
  3     11  Riley Hackbarth           11 19:37.3
  4     13  Micah Larson              09 19:41.9
  5     15  Jakob Eggen               09 20:13.6
  6   ( 17) Josh Burgess              10 20:24.8
  7   ( 28) Jacob Hein                11 21:09.4
  
  3.    67  Prescott                              (19:38.1  98:10.5 3:07.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Cody Hauenstein           12 17:46.4
  2      4  Dylan Rieken              12 18:29.9
  3     16  Tristan Winkler           10 20:16.2
  4     21  Ben Barksdale             12 20:44.0
  5     25  Josh Dickey               12 20:54.0
  6   ( 26) Trevor Rein               12 20:54.2
  7   ( 27) Blaise Schnorr            12 20:55.1
  
  4.   121  Spring Valley                         (20:54.6  104:32.6 1:54.8)
====================================================
  1     14  Julian Davis              12 19:56.6
  2     20  Jon Corriea               10 20:40.2
  3     24  Nathan Hannack            12 20:50.8
  4     30  Cole Pelzel               11 21:13.6
  5     33  Benjamin Anderson         11 21:51.4
  6   ( 36) Michael Laffin            12 22:41.9
  7   ( 42) Mason Johnson             12 23:39.1
  
  5.   142  River Falls                           (21:27.8  107:18.9 2:03.2)
====================================================
  1     19  Spencer Rock              12 20:39.7
  2     23  Tye Kusilek               09 20:49.8
  3     29  Noah Lavold               10 21:11.7
  4     34  Mason Thomas              11 21:54.8
  5     37  Andrew Adermann           09 22:42.9
  6   ( 38) Zach Thompson             09 22:44.5
  7   ( 41) Ronnie Kuehn              09 23:24.7
  
  6.   158  Cannon Falls High School              (22:04.0  110:19.6 6:10.0)
====================================================
  1      3  James Watson              12 18:24.5
  2     31  Vinnie Davisson           11 21:17.6
  3     39  Jacob Wulf                 8 22:53.7
  4     40  Tanner Schuttloffel       11 23:09.3
  5     45  Brendon Klitzke           12 24:34.5
  6   ( 46) Charlie Otterness         12 24:38.2
  7   ( 48) Tavian Harrington         11 24:41.8
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  7.   176  Baldwin-Woodville                     (22:37.2  113:05.7 3:27.2)
====================================================
  1     22  Christopher Wangen        12 20:47.1
  2     32  Mason Hanson              10 21:34.6
  3     35  Gavin Nichols             10 22:17.7
  4     43  Jc Larson                 12 24:12.0
  5     44  Parker Schutz             09 24:14.3
  6   ( 47) Josh Spradley             10 24:39.0
  7   ( 49) Preston Jones             11 24:54.5

Incomplete Teams:

Elmwood/Plum City                    
           Tanner Blanford 12, Calvin Shock 11, Austin Aamodt 11
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6057 Quinn McDonald            8 Osceola Middle School           9:17.2  5:59 
      2    2 6296 Colin Hackbarth           8 St. Croix Central Panthers      9:25.8  6:05 
      3    3 6145 Eric Korfhage             8 Prescott Middle School          9:30.1  6:07 
      4    4 5997 Cj Campbell               8 New Richmond Middle School      9:31.9  6:09 
      5    5 5902 Parker Schneider          8 Durand                          9:47.3  6:19 
      6    6 6147 Ethan Lebakken            8 Prescott Middle School          9:51.3  6:21 
      7    7 6347 Colton Hush               6 Viking Middle School            9:53.0  6:22 
      8    8 6002 Charlie Gess              7 New Richmond Middle School      9:54.7  6:23 
      9    9 6004 Noah Herron               7 New Richmond Middle School     10:01.0  6:27 
     10   10 6341 Marcus Benedict           8 Viking Middle School           10:01.9  6:28 
     11   11 6059 Dillon Peterson           8 Osceola Middle School          10:02.1  6:28 
     12   12 6348 Isaiah Jafferi            8 Viking Middle School           10:05.7  6:30 
     13   13 5887 Carter Zimmerman          8 Cannon Falls High School       10:13.8  6:36 
     14   14 6008 Wyatt Johnson             7 New Richmond Middle School     10:15.0  6:36 
     15   15 6221 Blayne Gregg              8 Spring Valley Middle School    10:16.0  6:37 
     16   16 6138 Dylan Bierbauer           8 Prescott Middle School         10:17.1  6:38 
     17   17 6150 Breckin Schommer          6 Prescott Middle School         10:23.3  6:42 
     18   18 6154 Logan Stewart             8 Prescott Middle School         10:23.9  6:42 
     19   19 6305 Max Kusilek               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:25.1  6:43 
     20   20 6063 Jacob Shultz              7 Osceola Middle School          10:26.0  6:43 
     21   21 6356 Ty Manninen               6 Viking Middle School           10:26.2  6:44 
     22   22 6139 Daniel Borkowski          8 Prescott Middle School         10:27.8  6:45 
     23   23 5897 Ethan Hurlburt            6 Durand                         10:30.0  6:46 
     24   24 6310 Noah Nusbaum              6 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:34.7  6:49 
     25   25 6142 Kyle Cogan                6 Prescott Middle School         10:36.0  6:50 
     26   26 6046 Liam Fehlen               6 Osceola Middle School          10:38.0  6:51 
     27   27 6220 Ryan Burr                 8 Spring Valley Middle School    10:38.1  6:51 
     28   28 6006 Noah Hughes               8 New Richmond Middle School     10:40.2  6:53 
     29   29 6049 Mason Hancock             7 Osceola Middle School          10:40.2  6:53 
     30   30 6317 Owen Wasley               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:45.7  6:56 
     31   31 5871 Gabe Hepola               8 Cannon Falls High School       10:46.6  6:57 
     32   32 6303 Drew Klinkhammer          6 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:46.7  6:57 
     33   33 6222 Brody Gregg               6 Spring Valley Middle School    10:47.1  6:57 
     34   34 6362 Ryan Skamfer              7 Viking Middle School           10:47.6  6:57 
     35      5917 Tyler Lacroix             7 Elmwood/plum City              10:54.8  7:02 
     36   35 6307 Adam Madlung              6 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:58.4  7:04 
     37   36 6001 Nathan Erickson           7 New Richmond Middle School     10:59.9  7:05 
     38   37 6048 Ethan Hall                6 Osceola Middle School          11:01.5  7:06 
     39   38 6354 Henry Manninen            7 Viking Middle School           11:03.4  7:08 
     40   39 6355 Jack Manninen             6 Viking Middle School           11:09.2  7:11 
     41   40 6003 Wyatt Haines              7 New Richmond Middle School     11:09.4  7:11 
     42   41 6306 Mitchell Larson           6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:11.2  7:13 
     43      6152 Trey Severson             8 Prescott Middle School         11:12.8  7:14 
     44      6350 Michael Krinkie           8 Viking Middle School           11:13.8  7:14 
     45      6313 Nick Quarne               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:13.9  7:14 
     46      6155 Isaiah Warp               8 Prescott Middle School         11:16.4  7:16 
     47      6318 Nick Withuski             8 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:17.3  7:16 
     48      6010 Caden McDonald            8 New Richmond Middle School     11:17.7  7:17 
     49      5994 Quentin Berhow            7 New Richmond Middle School     11:18.1  7:17 
     50      6345 Calvin Gough              8 Viking Middle School           11:19.8  7:18 
     51      6293 Joel Fraser               8 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:20.2  7:18 
     52      6137 Flynn Anderson            8 Prescott Middle School         11:20.9  7:19 
     53      6299 Teague Holzer             6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:22.6  7:20 
     54   42 5869 Kane Hanson               8 Cannon Falls High School       11:23.0  7:20 
     55      6363 Cal Smith                 6 Viking Middle School           11:24.2  7:21 
     56      6304 Gage Kramer               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:24.6  7:21 
     57      5998 Brock Carlson             7 New Richmond Middle School     11:26.9  7:23 
     58   43 6056 Carver Lundholm           8 Osceola Middle School          11:27.2  7:23 
     59      6292 Hunter Feyereisen         8 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:30.6  7:25 
     60      6360 Austin Pollack            8 Viking Middle School           11:31.8  7:26 
     9/12/2017  7:02PM
                                                                        Page 1



                                     Prescott Invitational
                                     Prescott High School
                                      Prescott, Wisconsin
                                      September 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Boys' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      6043 Jack Baillargeon          8 Osceola Middle School          11:37.1  7:29 
     62   44 6227 Max Matthys               8 Spring Valley Middle School    11:43.8  7:34 
     63      6052 Ethan Landgren            7 Osceola Middle School          11:43.8  7:34 
     64   45 5904 Ethan Weiss               8 Durand                         11:53.5  7:40 
     65      6301 Chase Jeske               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:53.6  7:40 
     66      6309 Cody McHenry              6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:55.0  7:41 
     67      5999 Cade Deal                 7 New Richmond Middle School     11:55.2  7:41 
     68   46 5900 Blake Sailer              6 Durand                         11:56.3  7:42 
     69      5995 Andrew Blattner           7 New Richmond Middle School     11:59.2  7:43 
     70      6361 Tyler Pollack             6 Viking Middle School           11:59.8  7:44 
     71   47 5866 Xavier Bretchel           8 Cannon Falls High School       12:02.6  7:46 
     72      6141 Matt Carroll              8 Prescott Middle School         12:06.4  7:48 
     73      6315 Aiden Thorsen             7 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:07.9  7:49 
     74      6007 Aidan Johnson             8 New Richmond Middle School     12:10.4  7:51 
     75      6288 Cameron Carlson           7 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:11.0  7:51 
     76      6149 Noah Prindle              8 Prescott Middle School         12:13.5  7:53 
     77      6050 Cooper Hennemann          7 Osceola Middle School          12:16.1  7:54 
     78      5996 John Brugler              7 New Richmond Middle School     12:17.0  7:55 
     79      6000 Connor Dean               8 New Richmond Middle School     12:17.7  7:55 
     80      6316 Brock Thorson             7 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:19.0  7:56 
     81      6005 Reece Hubmer              7 New Richmond Middle School     12:19.3  7:56 
     82      6055 Davin Lindh               7 Osceola Middle School          12:20.1  7:57 
     83      6051 Nate Jensen               6 Osceola Middle School          12:21.2  7:58 
     84      6054 Miles Leiskau             6 Osceola Middle School          12:22.4  7:58 
     85   48 5873 Brighton Lochner          7 Cannon Falls High School       12:25.7  8:01 
     86      6014 Thomas Smallidge          7 New Richmond Middle School     12:28.3  8:02 
     87      6284 Riley Becker              6 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:32.5  8:05 
     88   49 6226 Charlie Maier             8 Spring Valley Middle School    12:32.8  8:05 
     89   50 5882 Isaiah Tennessen          6 Cannon Falls High School       12:40.7  8:10 
     90      6357 Keaton Northup            8 Viking Middle School           12:45.3  8:13 
     91   51 6223 Rondell Hibbon            7 Spring Valley Middle School    12:46.3  8:14 
     92      6312 Brody Peissig             6 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:47.9  8:15 
     93      6339 Connor Barnett            6 Viking Middle School           12:49.1  8:16 
     94      6041 Gavin Almlie              6 Osceola Middle School          12:52.1  8:18 
     95      6294 Ethan Gardener            7 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:59.7  8:22 
     96      6365 Wyatt Stehr               7 Viking Middle School           13:07.2  8:27 
     97      5920 Ryan Rupakus              6 Elmwood/plum City              13:09.6  8:29 
     98      6344 Collin Fritts             6 Viking Middle School           13:10.1  8:29 
     99      6290 Connor Fall               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:11.2  8:30 
    100      6140 Jayde Canfield            6 Prescott Middle School         13:13.9  8:32 
    101      6353 Maddox Mahoney            6 Viking Middle School           13:15.5  8:33 
    102      6364 Chris Smith               7 Viking Middle School           13:16.4  8:33 
    103      6011 Josh Mealey               7 New Richmond Middle School     13:20.8  8:36 
    104   52 5898 Christian Quinn           6 Durand                         13:27.1  8:40 
    105      6308 Levi Mahedy               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:27.8  8:41 
    106      6061 David Rosik               7 Osceola Middle School          13:28.6  8:41 
    107      6144 Spencer Hince             8 Prescott Middle School         13:31.3  8:43 
    108      5914 Curtis Eng                8 Elmwood/plum City              13:34.6  8:45 
    109      6367 Charlie Willink           6 Viking Middle School           13:35.6  8:46 
    110   53 5905 Collin Wiesenbeck         7 Durand                         13:36.6  8:46 
    111      6146 Ian Leask                 6 Prescott Middle School         13:50.3  8:55 
    112      6045 August Dressel            6 Osceola Middle School          13:57.0  8:59 
    113      6298 Max Holder                7 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:58.0  9:00 
    114      6151 Mason Schommer            6 Prescott Middle School         13:58.3  9:00 
    115      6368 Garrett Wilson            6 Viking Middle School           13:59.4  9:01 
    116      6286 Carter Brunslick          8 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:01.3  9:02 
    117      6297 Josh Harvey               8 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:07.0  9:06 
    118      6300 Colton Jensen             6 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:10.4  9:08 
    119   54 5901 Dylan Schlosser           8 Durand                         14:10.7  9:08 
    120      6342 Jacob Campbell            6 Viking Middle School           14:14.6  9:11 
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    121   55 6224 Merrick Johnson           8 Spring Valley Middle School    14:20.2  9:14 
    122      6352 Gage Lee                  7 Viking Middle School           14:20.8  9:15 
    123      6346 Caleb Hinton              7 Viking Middle School           14:23.3  9:16 
    124      6229 Logan Vorilcek            7 Spring Valley Middle School    14:31.7  9:22 
    125      6369 Hayden Wilson             7 Viking Middle School           14:37.0  9:25 
    126      6013 Ian Mews                  7 New Richmond Middle School     14:38.3  9:26 
    127      6366 Ryan Veenendall           6 Viking Middle School           14:40.7  9:27 
    128      6012 Charlie Mendez            8 New Richmond Middle School     14:42.5  9:29 
    129      6015 Dominic Sumption          7 New Richmond Middle School     14:44.7  9:30 
    130      6319 Brian Woehrle             7 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:46.6  9:31 
    131      6349 Derek Ketchum             6 Viking Middle School           14:49.6  9:33 
    132      6153 Clint Sizemore            6 Prescott Middle School         14:49.9  9:33 
    133      6343 Hunter Dodge              6 Viking Middle School           14:54.0  9:36 
    134      6287 Garrett Bushier           7 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:56.3  9:37 
    135      6302 Isaiah Kasay              7 St. Croix Central Panthers     15:04.2  9:43 
    136      6358 Josh Oberg                7 Viking Middle School           15:04.8  9:43 
    137      6060 Drew Pingel               7 Osceola Middle School          15:22.4  9:54 
    138      6340 Caleb Beesley             7 Viking Middle School           15:24.8  9:56 
    139   56 5874 Bowen Maki                6 Cannon Falls High School       15:26.6  9:57 
    140      6065 Elijah Vitalis            7 Osceola Middle School          15:31.7 10:00 
    141      6053 Korbin Larson             7 Osceola Middle School          15:32.7 10:01 
    142      6225 Travis Koenning           6 Spring Valley Middle School    15:44.8 10:09 
    143      5916 Julian Juarez             7 Elmwood/plum City              16:04.2 10:21 
    144      6136 Evan Akey                 6 Prescott Middle School         16:13.7 10:27 
    145      6148 Tyler Marko               6 Prescott Middle School         16:21.1 10:32 
    146      6314 Nathan Stark              7 St. Croix Central Panthers     16:27.3 10:36 
    147      5903 John Simpson              6 Durand                         16:51.1 10:51 
    148      6047 Wyatt French              7 Osceola Middle School          17:02.8 10:59 
    149      5899 Charlie Sabelko           6 Durand                         18:21.7 11:50 
    150      6228 Jayden Roatch             6 Spring Valley Middle School    18:31.6 11:56 
    151      6285 Ty Bollom                 7 St. Croix Central Panthers     18:59.0 12:14 
    152      6291 Nick Felber               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     18:59.8 12:14 
    153      6064 Cole Stewart              6 Osceola Middle School          19:55.4 12:50 
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    60  Prescott Middle School                (10:05.2  50:25.7 0:53.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Eric Korfhage              8  9:30.1
  2      6  Ethan Lebakken             8  9:51.3
  3     16  Dylan Bierbauer            8 10:17.1
  4     17  Breckin Schommer           6 10:23.3
  5     18  Logan Stewart              8 10:23.9
  6   ( 22) Daniel Borkowski           8 10:27.8
  7   ( 25) Kyle Cogan                 6 10:36.0
  
  2.    63  New Richmond Middle School            (10:04.6  50:22.8 1:08.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Cj Campbell                8  9:31.9
  2      8  Charlie Gess               7  9:54.7
  3      9  Noah Herron                7 10:01.0
  4     14  Wyatt Johnson              7 10:15.0
  5     28  Noah Hughes                8 10:40.2
  6   ( 36) Nathan Erickson            7 10:59.9
  7   ( 40) Wyatt Haines               7 11:09.4
  
  3.    84  Viking Middle School                  (10:14.9  51:14.4 0:54.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Colton Hush                6  9:53.0
  2     10  Marcus Benedict            8 10:01.9
  3     12  Isaiah Jafferi             8 10:05.7
  4     21  Ty Manninen                6 10:26.2
  5     34  Ryan Skamfer               7 10:47.6
  6   ( 38) Henry Manninen             7 11:03.4
  7   ( 39) Jack Manninen              6 11:09.2
  
  4.    87  OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL                 (10:12.7  51:03.5 1:23.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Quinn McDonald             8  9:17.2
  2     11  Dillon Peterson            8 10:02.1
  3     20  Jacob Shultz               7 10:26.0
  4     26  Liam Fehlen                6 10:38.0
  5     29  Mason Hancock              7 10:40.2
  6   ( 37) Ethan Hall                 6 11:01.5
  7   ( 43) Carver Lundholm            8 11:27.2
  
  5.   107  St. Croix Central Panthers            (10:23.6  51:58.0 1:20.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Colin Hackbarth            8  9:25.8
  2     19  Max Kusilek                6 10:25.1
  3     24  Noah Nusbaum               6 10:34.7
  4     30  Owen Wasley                6 10:45.7
  5     32  Drew Klinkhammer           6 10:46.7
  6   ( 35) Adam Madlung               6 10:58.4
  7   ( 41) Mitchell Larson            6 11:11.2
  
  6.   168  Spring Valley Middle School           (11:11.6  55:57.8 2:16.8)
====================================================
  1     15  Blayne Gregg               8 10:16.0
  2     27  Ryan Burr                  8 10:38.1
  3     33  Brody Gregg                6 10:47.1
  4     44  Max Matthys                8 11:43.8
  5     49  Charlie Maier              8 12:32.8
  6   ( 51) Rondell Hibbon             7 12:46.3
  7   ( 55) Merrick Johnson            8 14:20.2
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  7.   171  Durand                                (11:30.9  57:34.2 3:39.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Parker Schneider           8  9:47.3
  2     23  Ethan Hurlburt             6 10:30.0
  3     45  Ethan Weiss                8 11:53.5
  4     46  Blake Sailer               6 11:56.3
  5     52  Christian Quinn            6 13:27.1
  6   ( 53) Collin Wiesenbeck          7 13:36.6
  7   ( 54) Dylan Schlosser            8 14:10.7
  
  8.   181  Cannon Falls High School              (11:22.4  56:51.7 2:11.9)
====================================================
  1     13  Carter Zimmerman           8 10:13.8
  2     31  Gabe Hepola                8 10:46.6
  3     42  Kane Hanson                8 11:23.0
  4     47  Xavier Bretchel            8 12:02.6
  5     48  Brighton Lochner           7 12:25.7
  6   ( 50) Isaiah Tennessen           6 12:40.7
  7   ( 56) Bowen Maki                 6 15:26.6

Incomplete Teams:

Elmwood/Plum City                    
           Tyler Lacroix  7, Ryan Rupakus  6, Curtis Eng  8, Julian Juarez  7


